Europe
Czech Republic
Delta Energy Systems (Czech Republic),
spol.s r.o.
Perucka 2482/7
120 00 Praha 2
Czech Republic
�T +420 272 019 330�

APF Module Capacity: 50---50Amp       75---75Amp       100---100Amp
Rated Voltage: 400---400V     690---690V
Product Type: PQC series Active Power Filter (APF)
PQCA-□□□-□□□-□□□ □ □ □
Wiring Type:  3---3P3W
                      4---3P4W
APF System Capacity:  50---    50Amp            300---300Amp
                                      75---    75Amp            500---500Amp
                                      100---100Amp            525---525Amp
                                      150---150Amp
                                      System capacity is a combination of APF modules capacity.
PQC Series APF Model
APF System Type Structure Model Name APF Capacity Dimension (W×D×H) Weight (kg)
Independent Module
System
Wall-mounted PQCA-400-50-50-WM4 50A 440×174×600mm 30
Draw Type Modular
PQCA-400-50-50DM3(4) 50A 440×522×174mm 40
PQCA-400-75-75DM3(4) 75A 440×522×174mm 42
Fixed Type Modular
PQCA-400-50-50FM3(4) 50A 440×522×174mm 30
PQCA-400-75-75FM3(4) 75A 440×522×174mm 42
PQCA-400-100-100FM3(4) 100A 605×728.2×220mm 65
PQCA-690-100-100FM3 100A 605×728.2×270mm 78
Cabinet System
(Multiple Modules)
Draw Type Cabinet
PQCA-400-50-50DC3(4) 50A 600×800×2000mm 208
PQCA-400-75-75DC3(4) 75A 600×800×2000mm 210
PQCA-400-75-150DC3(4) 150A 600×800×2000mm 260
PQCA-400-75-225DC3(4) 225A 600×800×2000mm 309
PQCA-400-75-300DC3(4) 300A 600×800×2000mm 359
PQCA-400-75-375DC3(4) 375A 600×800×2000mm 408
PQCA-400-75-450DC3(4) 450A 600×800×2000mm 458
PQCA-400-75-525DC3(4) 525A 600×800×2000mm 507
Fixed Type Cabinet
PQCA-400-50-50 FC3(4) 50A 600×800×2000mm 200
PQCA-400-75-75FC3(4) 75A 600×800×2000mm 203
PQCA-400-50-100FC3(4) 100A 600x800x2000mm   235
PQCA-400-100-100FC3(4) 100A 800×1000×2000mm 265
PQCA-400-50-150FC3(4) 150A 600x800x2000mm 270
PQCA-400-75-150FC3(4) 150A 600×800×2000mm 245
PQCA-400-50-200FC3(4) 200A 600x800x2000mm 320
PQCA-400-100-200FC3(4) 200A 800×1000×2000mm 330
PQCA-400-75-225FC3(4) 225A 600×800×2000mm 287
PQCA-400-50-250FC3(4) 250A 600x800x2000mm 360
PQCA-400-50-300FC3(4) 300A 600x800x2000mm 395
PQCA-400-100-300FC3(4) 300A 800×1000×2000mm 395
PQCA-400-50-350FC3(4) 350A 600x800x2000mm 430
PQCA-400-75-375FC3(4) 375A 600×800×2000mm 371
PQCA-400-100-400FC3(4) 400A 800×1000×2000mm 460
PQCA-400-75-450FC3(4) 450A 600×800×2000mm 413
PQCA-400-100-500FC3(4) 500A 800×1000×2000mm 522
PQCA-400-75-525FC3(4) 525A 600×800×2000mm 455
PQCA-690-100-100FC3 100A 800×1000×2000mm 280
PQCA-690-100-200FC3 200A 800×1000×2000mm 360
PQCA-690-100-300FC3 300A 800×1000×2000mm 440
PQCA-690-100-400FC3 400A 800×1000×2000mm 520
PQCA-690-100-500FC3 500A 800×1000×2000mm 600
13 14
Delta PQC Series APF Technical Specification
Electrical Specification
Rated Voltage AC 400V AC 690V

from 0.82 to 0.99, current RMS value was reduced from 1335A to 1116A
(around 16%).
Power and Energy were recorded by Fluke 435, as below.
SVG Module
Delta’s PQC Series SVG Actual Compensation Performance
Power and Energy
Power and Energy
HMI LCM
17 18
Delta PQC Series SVG System Selection
PQC Series SVG Naming Rule
PQC Series SVG Model
SVG System Type Structure Model Name SVG Capacity Dimension (W×D×H) Weight (kg)
Independent Module
System
Wall-mounted PQCS-400-50-50WM4 50kvar  440×174×600mm 30
Fixed Type Modular
PQCS-400-50-50FM3(4) 50kvar 440×522×174mm 30
PQCS-400-100-100PM3(4) 100kvar 600x606x190mm 57
Cabinet System
(Multiple Modules) Fixed Type Cabinet
PQCS-400-50-50FC3(4) 50kvar 600×800×2000mm 200
PQCS-400-50-100FC3(4) 100kvar 600×800×2000mm 240
PQCS-400-50-150FC3(4) 150kvar 600×800×2000mm 280
PQCS-400-50-200FC3(4) 200kvar 600×800×2000mm 320
PQCS-400-50-250FC3(4) 250kvar 600×800×2000mm 360
PQCS-400-50-300FC3(4) 300kvar 600×800×2000mm 400
PQCS-400-50-350FC3(4) 350kvar 600×800×2000mm 440
PQCS-400-100-100PC3(4)  100kvar 800x1000x2000mm 370
PQCS-400-100-200PC3(4) 200kvar 800x1000x2000mm 430
PQCS-400-100-300PC3(4) 300kvar 800x1000x2000mm 490
PQCS-400-100-400PC3(4) 400kvar 800x1000x2000mm 540
PQCS-400-100-500PC3(4) 500kvar 800x1000x2000mm 600
PQCS-400-100-600PC3(4)  600kvar 800x1000x2200mm 710
PQCS-400-100-700PC3(4)  700kvar 800x1000x2200mm 770
Delta PQC Series SVG Features
● Multifunctional: Reactive power and imbalance compensation
● Excellent reactive compensation: High speed, Precise (-0.99≤Cosφ≤0.99), Step-less, Bi-directional (capacitive and
inductance) compensation